8:30am
9:30am
10:00am

10:40am

11:20am

12:00pm
1:30pm

2:10pm

2:50pm
4:00pm

Regional Conference

Denver, Colorado

Saturday, January 21, 2017
9:30 am - 4:00 pm
Prospector Suite

Agenda

Registration
Introduction

Lipid Emulsions
Michelle Henry, MPH, RD, CNSC

Living with Tube Feeding: A Sibling’s Perspective
Greta Huss and Lauren Chavoustie

Despicable Diarrhea
Darlene Kelly, MD, PhD, Oley Foundation Science and Medicine Advisor

Lunch

Tube Feeding Complications and Transitions to ENFit
Cynthia Reddick, RD, CNSC

Recent Advances in Intestinal Failure
David Mercer, MD, PhD, FRCS, University of Nebraska Medical Center

Q&A
Adjourn

This meeting coordinated with support from ...





