

Regional Conference

Denver, Colorado

Saturday, January 21, 2017

9:30 am - 4:00 pm

Prospector Suite

Agenda

8:30am	Registration
9:30am	Introduction
10:00am	Lipid Emulsions Michelle Henry, MPH, RD, CNSC
10:40am	Living with Tube Feeding: A Sibling's Perspective Greta Huss and Lauren Chavoustie
11:20am	Despicable Diarrhea Darlene Kelly, MD, PhD, Oley Foundation Science and Medicine Advisor
12:00pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Tube Feeding Complications and Transitions to ENFit Cynthia Reddick, RD, CNSC
2:10pm	Recent Advances in Intestinal Failure David Mercer, MD, PhD, FRCS, University of Nebraska Medical Center
2:50pm	Q & A
4:00pm	Adjourn

This meeting coordinated with support from ...

